cytiva.com
Asymmetric
membranes
For highly efficient fluid clarification
Asymmetric membranes are different from conventionally cast microporous
membranes in that the larger pores on the upstream side of the membrane
act as a prefilter while the absolute rated downstream side, or exclusion zone,
acts as an absolute cut off layer. This structure differs from that of traditional

Asymmetric polyethersulfone (PES)
Asymmetric super micron polysulfone (MMM)
Ordering information
Product Pkg Product code
Supor MachV C200 membrane, 0.2 μm, 8” × 10” sheet 1/pkg S80803
Supor MachV A650 membrane, 0.65 μm, 8” × 10” sheet 1/pkg S80800
MMM membrane, 0.1 μm, 8” × 11” sheet 1/pkg T9EXPPA0010S00M
MMM membrane, 0.45 μm, 8” × 11” sheet 1/pkg T9EXPPA0045S00M
MMM membrane, 0.8 μm, 8” × 11” sheet 1/pkg T9EXPPA0080S00M
MMM membrane, 5.0 μm, 8” × 11” sheet 1/pkg T9EXPPA0500S00M
MMM membrane, 8.0 μm, 8” × 11” sheet 1/pkg T9EXPPA0800S00M
MMM membrane, 10 μm, 8” × 11” sheet 1/pkg T9EXPPA1000S00M
Custom roll, sheet, and disc sizes available upon request.
Please contact us for additional information.
Typical membrane characteristics Typical performance characteristics
Base material Pore size